
Appendix E

Important Contact Information 2022-23
Board of Directors:

Director of Operations
Liam Arce

parce24@amherst.edu

Director of Business
& Administration
Anurima Chattopadhyay

achattopadhyay24@amherst.edu

Director of Personnel
Aimee Sinsel

asinsel26@amherst.edu

Director of Inventory
& Finance
Siri Palreddy

spalreddy24@amherst.edu

Director of Recruitment
Aidee Hernandez

ahernandez25@amherst.edu

Director of Outreach
Sidnie Kulik

skulik25@amherst.edu

Director of Scheduling
Sunny Noh

hnoh25@amherst.edu

Directors of Education
Irene Lee

imlee25@amherst.edu
Hannah Koo

hkoo25@amherst.edu

Directors of Diversity, Equity, and
Inclusion

Fiona Yohannes
fyohannes25@amherst.edu

Ryn Patin
dpatin25@amherst.edu

College Administrators:
Chief Student Affairs Officer

Liz Agosto
lagosto@amherst.edu

(413) 542-2337

Director of Health Services
Emily jones

ejones@amherst.edu
(413) 542-2267

Chief of Public Safety
John Carter

jbcarter@amherst.edu
(413) 542-2771

AHS Direct Line
AHS Staff

(413) 542-2271


